 PM300 Industrial digital pressure transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
High accuracy: standard calibration range accuracy: ±0.5% FS, excellent
overvoltage performance in small ranges.
Excellent overvoltage protection: 0~70KPa overpressure can reach 3
times, 100~16000Kpa for 2 times, 16MPa~100Mpa for1.5 times.
Excellent temperature drift 35kPa: ±2%FS (0°C~60°C),Others: ±1.5%FS
(-20°C~85°C)

C~150 ° C 303
Clamp joints type 304
Pressure type Code B
Gauge pressure G
Absolute pressure A
Sealed gauge pressure S
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C
-0.1MPa ~100MPa X MPa
-1Bar ~1000Bar X Bar
-15psi ~15000psi X psi
Accuracy Code D
0.1% (custom) C
0.25%(typical) T
0.5%(standard) S
Interface material Code E
316L L
Other customized C
Process connection Code F
M22*1.5 M22
G1/2 G1/2
M20*1.5 M20
G3/8 G3/8
G1/4 G1/4
G1/8 G1/8
1/2NPT 1/2NPT
1/2PT 1/2PT
3/8PT 3/8PT
3/8NPT 3/8NPT
1/4NPT 1/4NPT
1/4PT 1/4PT
1/8NPT 1/8NPT
Other customized C
Output signal Code G
4mA~20mA MA
0-5V 5V
0-10V 10V
RS485 RS
More customized C
Code: A — B — C — D — E — F — G